Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
b % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-
B GT740/2GD5P8CDI)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 550 8GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
550/8GD5P8DIP)

AXLE RX 580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit (AX-RX580 /
8GD5P6IP2)

AXLE RX 5500XT 8GB GDDR6 128 Bit (AX-
RX5500XT/8GD6P8IP3)

AXLE RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AX-
RTX3050/8GD6P8DIP)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6600 Core 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-66XL8LFDQ)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-76PSWFTFY)

XFX Speedster QICK 308 RX 7600 BLACK 8GB
GDDR6 128Bit (RX-76PQICKBY)

XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 6650 XT 8GB GDDR6
128Bit (RX-665X8DFDY)

Marka

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Axle

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Xfx

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

52,50 USD

56,70 USD

57,75 USD

89,25 USD

105,00
usb

115,50
usb

178,50
usb

262,50
usb

283,50
usb

325,50
usb

341,25
usb

378,00
usb



XFX Speedster SWFT 210 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 451,50
128Bit (RX-76TSWFTFP) usb

XFX Speedster QICK309 RX 7600XT 16GB GDDR6 Xfx 0 472,50
128Bit (RX-76TQICKBP) usb




